Exhaust Fan
Professional HVAC Fan &Motors Manufacturer
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
Type Code
LW E A 100 L M - 001 E
Longwell
A-AC  D-DC  E-EC
Impeller diameter
T-380V  S-230V  U-115V
L-12V  M-24V  H-48V  Z-310V
E-Exhaust fan
-------------------------------------
Series number
E-Explosion-proof
P-Plastic  M-Metal
01 Turn to Experts - HVAC 02Turn to Experts - HVAC
Model
LWEA200(8")S(U)M-120
110～120
220～240
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
32
36
42
55
110
160
180
280
9
12
17
22.5
48
80
95
145
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
80x28x27(6pcs)
73×31×32(5pcs)
79×37×38(5pcs)
42×18×42
49×25×49
58×26×58
62×28×62
72×28×72
LWEA250(10")S(U)M-121
LWEA300(12")S(U)M-122
LWEA355(14")S(U)M-123
LWEA400(16")S(U)M-124
LWEA450(18")S(U)M-125
LWEA500(20")S(U)M-126
LWEA600(24")S(U)M-127
Technical Parameters
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
03 Turn to Experts - HVAC